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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 JAMEELA P Abdul Rahim A A 
(OTHR)

Ambalathingal, 
Puthukkalavattam, 

Edappally S, 
Elamakkara, 682026, 

Kanayannur

  

2 20/01/2026 THERESE ANN MARY VINEETHA 
THOMAS (MTHR)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
46/10, VADUTHALA 

MARKET ROAD, 
CHERANELLOOR, 

VADUTHALA, 
682023, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

3 20/01/2026 PRIYA SUSAN 
VARGHESE 

A T VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

AREEKUZHIYIL, 
UDAYA NAGAR, 

KALOOR, KALOOR, 
682017, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

4 20/01/2026 RESHMI I P PREMAN T D (FTHR) ILLIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

ILLIPARAMBU LANE, 
ASOKA ROAD, 

KALOOR, KALOOR P 
O, 682017, KALOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

5 20/01/2026 AMAAN ANEEZ ANEEZ M A (FTHR) 03/257/G 
MADATHUMPADICAL, 

THAIKAVU, 
CHERANELLOOR, 

CHERANELLOOR P 
O, 682034, 

KANAYANNUR

  

6 20/01/2026 RAVIYATH A PRABEES A B (HSBN) 33/1608 ARAKKAL 
HOUSE, RMV ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

7 20/01/2026 Dasmi Janardanan Janardanan K V (FTHR) Choothamparambil Hou, 
Harisree nagar, 

Cheranalloor, South 
Chittoor, 682027, 

kanayannur

  

8 20/01/2026 JOSEPH NAJIN 
JOHNSON

M J JOHNSON (FTHR) 548, 
MEKKARAPARAMBIL, 

KARSHAKA ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

9 20/01/2026 ANTONY C J C A JOY (FTHR) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
MOTHER TERESA 

LANE, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

VADUTHALA, 
682023, 

KANAYANNUR

  

10 20/01/2026 Alan Shaji Shaji (FTHR) Paliaythara House, 
Odonal Road, Chittoor, 

Chittoor, 682027, 
Kannayannoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

11 20/01/2026 LUDY CORREYA MARGARET 
CORREYA (WIFE)

AMBAHT HOUSE, 
PACHALAM, 

ERNAKULAM, 
PACHALAM, 682012, 

KANAYANNUR

  

12 20/01/2026 MOHAMMAD FAAIZ UMMAR P P (FTHR) 71/198, 
KARUKAPILLY 

LANE, 
DESHABHIMANI 

ROAD, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

13 20/01/2026 INDIRA DEVI L ARAVIND R (OTHR) SABARI, ST VINCENT 
CROSS ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

14 20/01/2026 ANEENA PARVIN FAIZAL V M (FTHR) VALIYAKATTIL, 
MYLOOR, 

VARAPPETTY, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

15 20/01/2026 BINSHA ANOOP (HSBN) AMBALAKULATH 
HOUSE, 

CHITTEPARAMBU 
LANE, ERNAKULAM, 
KALOOR P O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  

16 20/01/2026 SHIGI GEORGE E J VARKEY (FTHR) 12/833, CARMELITE 
PR, KOVILVATTOM 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM college, 

682035, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

17 20/01/2026 AMREEN AKBER AKBER C H (FTHR) CHANDRATHIL 
HOUSE, LIBERTY 
LANE,ASHOKA 
ROAD,KALOOR, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

18 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAFSAL NABWAN P

BASHEER K (FTHR) 48/1400 A RAFA, 
KALARIKKAL LANE, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM

  

19 20/01/2026 HARSHAL ANTONY 
PARAYANTHARA 

P V ANTONY (FTHR) PARAYANTHARA, ST 
FRANCIS CHURCH 

ROAD WEST, 
KATHRIKADAVU, 

KALOOR P O, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

20 20/01/2026 RESHMA 
REGHUNATH

U REGHUNATHAN 
(FTHR)

PARAPPILLY HOUSE, 
VYMELY ROAD, 

EDAPPALLY NORTH, 
AIMS PONEKKARA, 

682041, 
KANAYANNUR

  

21 20/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ASHIQ 
N A 

ASHRAF N A (FTHR) NETTAVELI 
PARAMBU, 

DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM

  

22 20/01/2026 Joy Mathew A M Sindhu Joy (WIFE) Annakattu, Freedom 
Road, Ernakulam, 
Kaloor, 682017, 

Kanayanoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

23 20/01/2026 NAMITA MARIAM 
JOSEPH 

ELIAS T JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
ADV JANARDHANA 
KURUP LANE, L F C 

ROAD, 
POTTAKUZHY,KALOOR 
P O, KALOOR, 682017, 

KANAYANOOR

  

24 20/01/2026 ARAVIND R INDIRA DEVI L 
(MTHR)

SABARI, ST VINCENT 
CROSS ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

25 20/01/2026 Abhinayaraj M T Sudharshina U (WIFE) Flat 9 ,J M Habitat, 
Sasthri Road, Vaduthala, 

Vaduthala, 682023, 
Ernakulam

  

26 20/01/2026 ANOOP P A T 
ARAVINDAKRISHNA 

MENON (FTHR)

USHAS, 
PUTHUKALAVATTOM 

ROAD, EDAPALLY 
SOUTH, 

ELAMAKKARA P O, 
682026, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

27 20/01/2026 RUTH HANNAH 
HARSHEL 

HARSHAL ANTONY 
(FTHR)

PARAYANTHARA 
HOUSE, KALOOR, 

KALOOR, KALOOR P 
O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  

28 20/01/2026 ANOOB A A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

AMABALAKULATHU 
HOUSE, 

CHITTEPARAMBU 
LANE, ERNAKULAM, 
KALOOR P O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

29 20/01/2026 PURUSHOTHAMAN MADHAVAN (FTHR) 33/901 
SATHGAMAYA, B T S 

ROAD, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM

  

30 20/01/2026 AGNUS ELIZABATH BABY GEORGE K V 
(FTHR)

KALLARAKKAL 
HOUSE, ST JAMES 

CHURCH, 
CHERANELLOOR, 

CHERANELLOOR P 
O, 682034, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

31 20/01/2026 Vipin Vadassery 
Lakshmanan 

Indira V K (MTHR) Pattaparambil House, 
Thannikkal, Edappally 

South, Elamakkara, 
682026, Kanayannoor

  

32 20/01/2026 ALEX SONY SONY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

THUNDI PARAMBIL, 
PEELIYATTU ROAD, 
NORTH EDAPPALLY, 
AIMS PONEKKARA P 

O, 682041, 
KANAYANNUR

  

33 20/01/2026 Aswathy T R VIBIN M S (HSBN) Madathiparambil House, 
Chandy Road, 

Vaduthala, Vaduthala, 
682023, Ernakulam

  

34 20/01/2026 SANDHYA HARSHAL HARSHAL ANTONY 
(HSBN)

PARAYANTHARA, 
CHURCH LINE 

ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR P O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  

35 20/01/2026 HAZEEB ASHRAF ASHRAF (FTHR) ANTHROLLIL 
HOUSE, THAIKKAVU 

ROAD, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

36 20/01/2026 STEPHEN ROZARIO DOMINIC ROZARIO 
(FTHR)

THUNDIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ANGLO 
INDIAN SCHOOL 

ROAD, VADUTHALA, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, 
KANAYANNUR

  

37 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARFAN NAJEEB (FTHR) BHAGAVATHIPARAMBU, 
SREENAGAR STREET 

DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

38 20/01/2026 Muhammed Shameer P Moidu P (FTHR) 3A Perumkulam House, 
Mayura Regency, Azad 
Road, Kaloor, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayannoor

  

39 20/01/2026 Shafna Muhammed Muhammed Aslam 
(HSBN)

MATHUMKATTIL 
HOUSE, PAIPRA, 

MULAVOOR, 
MANARY P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

40 20/01/2026 AJITHKUMAR K SINDHU K C (WIFE) THANDIKKAL, 
SASTHA TEMPLE, 
ALUVA, ALUVA, 
683101, ALUVA

  

41 20/01/2026 SUMAYYA RAFEEK RAFEEK M K (FTHR) VADAKATHU 
PARAMBU, 

THRIVARNA ROAD, 
KARUKAPPILLY,ELAMAKKARA 
P O, ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

42 20/01/2026 Sanu Sandhyavu sandhyavu (FTHR) champadi house, 
elamakkara, kanayanur, 

elamakkara, 682026, 
kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

43 20/01/2026 INDIRA KUMAR KUMAR A (HSBN) 47/155 ELENJATTIL 
GRREN GARDENS, 
KARSHAKA ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

44 20/01/2026 Tolcy K J Joseph (FTHR) Kooliyath House, 
Sankaranadarshram 
Road, Ernakulam, 
Ernakulam North, 

682018, Kanayanoor

  

45 20/01/2026 Indira V K S Lakshmanan (HSBN) Pattaparmbil House, 
Thannikkal, Edappally, 
Elamakkara, 682026, 

Kanayannoor

  

46 20/01/2026 REJINA ANTONY ANTONY (HSBN) PARAYILTHARA, ST 
FRANCIS CHURCH, 

KALOOR, KALOOR P 
O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  

47 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAISE 
V J

RUKKIYA N A 
(MTHR)

VETTUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAYANKADU, 
THOTTUMUGHAM, 
THOTTUMUGHAM, 

683105, ALUVA

  

48 20/01/2026 DEEPAK KUMAR 
LIMA

KISIAM LIMA (FTHR) 37/2396 A, VADHYAR 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

49 20/01/2026 mala rao E G Anilkumar (HSBN) 3 B kadavil court 
Arangath Cross Road, 

Ernakulam North, 
Ernakulam, ernakulam 

north, 682018, 
kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

50 20/01/2026 PRAMELA PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(HSBN)

33/901 
SATHGAMAYA, B T S 

ROAD, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM

  

51 20/01/2026 ALFIYA YOUSAF M H YOUSAF (FTHR) MUTTATH HOUSE, 
CHERANALLUR, 
CHERANALLUR, 
CHERANALLUR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

52 20/01/2026 yesuprakash kuthoor 
ittoop

anitha john (WIFE) d4 v b residency, sastha 
temple road, ernakulam, 

ernakulam north, 
682018, kanayannur

  

53 20/01/2026 PRINCY SHAHILAL K C 
(HSBN)

KALLUVEETIL 
HOUSE, HASHMI 

LANE, ERNAKULAM, 
PACHALAM P O, 

682012, 
KANAYANNUR 

TALUK

  

54 20/01/2026 ABDULLAKUTTY P P AYSHA (WIFE) PEEDIYEKKAPARAMBU, 
MUNDAKAPADAM, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

55 20/01/2026 MISHA E T THOMAS (FTHR) EDASSERY HOUSE, 
PUTHUKALAVATTOM, 
EDAPALLY SOUTH, 
ELAMAKKARA P O, 

682026, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

56 20/01/2026 BINDU ANTONY ANTONY M J (HSBN) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, MINI 
APARTMENT, 

PRATHIBHA ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

THEVARA, 682013, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

57 20/01/2026 ROCKEY FABY 
DCUNHA 

FRANCIS DCUNHA 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEYILLIKKAL 
HOUSE, UNITY 
LANE,KALOOR, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR, 602017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

58 20/01/2026 MINI WILFRED WILFRED M LOUIS 
(HSBN)

MALIYEKKAL, 
GANAPATHY 

TEMPLE, 
CHERANALOOR, 
VADUTHALA P O, 

682023, 
KANAYANOOR

  

59 20/01/2026 ROSELIN SANDRA 
HARSHEL 

HARSHAL ANTONY 
(FTHR)

PARAYANTHARA 
HOUSE, P F ROAD, 

KALOOR, KALOOR P 
O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  

60 20/01/2026 C P BIJU PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

SADGAMAYA ,CHATHAMKULAMTHUNDI, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM

  

61 20/01/2026 ROSELINE LUKE JOSEPH P J (HSBN) PUNNILATHIL 
HOUSE, UNITY LANE 
POTTAKUZHI ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
KALOOR P O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

62 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HANEEF 

SHERIF KITHAKERY 
(FTHR)

01/48B HALA 
KITHAKERY HOUSE, 

BLAYIKADAVU 
ROAD, 

CHERANALLUR, 
CHERANALLUR P O, 

682034, 
KANAYANNUR

  

63 20/01/2026 RAHUL RAJ T V PURAM RAJU 
(FTHR)

62/257, JUDJES 
AVENUE, KALOOR, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANOOR

  

64 20/01/2026 WILFRED M LOUIS LOUIS (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
GANAPATHY 

TEMPLE, 
CHERANALOOR, 

VADUTHALA, 
682023, 

KANAYANOOR

  

65 20/01/2026 Saritha M S Shanil (HSBN) Thundathil Parambil, 
Playgoround Road, 
Edappally South, 

Elamakkara, 682026, 
Kanayannoor

  

66 20/01/2026 ASHITHA A A ANAS M A (HSBN) METHAYIL 
PARAMBU, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY NORTH 
P O, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

67 20/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM P M MUHAMMED P H 
(FTHR)

PARAPPATTU, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

68 20/01/2026 RAMESHKUMAR N NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

THOTTAKARA, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR 

POST, 682027, 
KANAYANNUR

  

69 20/01/2026 SANIR K S SHEKKEEL K M 
(FTHR)

KALLUVALAPPIL, 
PATTANIPARAMBIL, 
PANAIKKULAM P O, 
PANAIKKULAM P O, 

683511, 
KALAMASSERY

  

70 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
V S 

SAHEER V M (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, MAZJID 

LANE,DESABHIMANI 
ROAD, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

71 20/01/2026 NIDHISHA JANSON JANSON (FTHR) ST RITAS CONVENT, 
PANDIT KARUPPAN 

ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

THEVARA, 682013, 
KANAYANNUR

  

72 20/01/2026 Shameera Shukkoor N A Abdul Shukkoor 
(HSBN)

13/520 KC Road, Near 
Abad Hotel, Chullikkal, 

Thoppumpady, 
Thoppumpady, 682005, 

Kochi

  

73 20/01/2026 MEHARUNNISA A A RAMEEZ C R (HSBN) RAMEEZ MANZIL 
KALOOPARAMBU, 

SRINAGAR STREET, 
ERNAKULAM, 

KALOOR P O, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

74 20/01/2026 Shanil T S Saritha M S (WIFE) Thundathil Parambil, 
Play Ground Road, 

Edapally South, 
Elamakkara, 682026, 

Kanayannoor

  

75 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH K S SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) KANAVULLIPADATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAYAKKUNNAM, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNUR

  

76 20/01/2026 Yadhukrishnan K S Soman K B (FTHR) Kuttanparambil House, 
Janatha Road, 
Ernakulam, 

SouthChittoor, 682027, 
Kanayanoor

  

77 20/01/2026 TIANNA GIGU GIGU K A (FTHR) KORAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

KONTHURUTHY, 
THEVARA, 

THEVARA, 682013, 
ERNAKULAM

  

78 20/01/2026 CEENA M P C P BIJU (HSBN) SADGAMAYA, 
CHATHAMKULAMTHUNDI, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM

  

79 20/01/2026 JESNA V M SHAJAS (HSBN) 71/809 
VALIYAVEETIL 

HOUSE, KEERTHI 
NAGAR, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

80 20/01/2026 ASWIN KRISHNA KRISHNAKUMAR E G 
(FTHR)

EDAKULATH HOUSE, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

EDAPPALLY NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

81 20/01/2026 SUSI JAMES V J (HSBN) 3/31A, RAMALLOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

82 20/01/2026 Chinchu Raju Sujesh (HSBN) Chullikadu House, 
Vayanashala Road, 
Edappally South, 

Elamakkara, 682026, 
Kanayanoor

  

83 20/01/2026 P VINAYAN NAIR PRASAD 
BALAKRISHNAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

12 D SOORYA 
ENCLAVE, 

KADAVANTHRA 
ROAD, GANDHI 

NAGAR, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, ERNAKULAM

  

84 20/01/2026 VIDHYADARAN 
SAJEEV

ANITHA SAJEEV 
(WIFE)

9A PMJ TOWERS, 
VIDYA NAGAR, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANOOR

  

85 20/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS V H HARIS V A (FTHR) 63/269,ELAMANAPARAMBIL, 
KASSIM LANE, 

KALOOR, KALOOR, 
682017, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

86 20/01/2026 RIJAZ MOHAMED T L RAZEENA BEEGUM 
LATHEEF (MTHR)

43/2056 SIVARAMA 
MENON ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

87 20/01/2026 Darsh J Menon Jay Sankar R (FTHR) 44/617, J M 
Manor,SRM Road, 
Elamkulam, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayanur

  

88 20/01/2026 AADILA SHIRIN T A NASEERA BEEGUM 
(MTHR)

THADIKKAL HOUSE, 
PARANAPARAMBU 

LANE,DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

89 20/01/2026 EDENS ELDHO ELDHOSE K G (FTHR) KADINJUMMEL, 
MUTHAMKUZHY, 

PINDIMANA, 
PINDIMANA, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

90 20/01/2026 MIZIRIYA T A ABDUL JALEEL T B  
(FTHR)

TEYYATHINPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PONEKKARA, 
EDAPPILLY NORTH, 

AIMS P O, 682041, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

91 20/01/2026 Jesvin Jose Vattamattom Marykutty Jose (MTHR) 78, Vattamattom, Udaya 
Nagar, Kaloor, Kaloor, 

682017, Kanayannur

  

92 20/01/2026 AFHITHA NAJEEB NAJEEB K P (FTHR) 12/188 A 
KOTTEKUDY HOUSE, 

EAST OKKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

93 20/01/2026 AMITH 
SOMASEKHARAN 

SOMASEKHARAN 
NAIR C (FTHR)

33/926 SIDHARTHA, 
AISWARYA LANE, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

94 20/01/2026 KARTHIK PRASAD G N PRASAD (FTHR) 39/2915 MANIKKATH 
CROSS ROAD, 
RAVIPURAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

RAVIPURAM, 682016, 
KANAYANOOR

  

95 20/01/2026 SHIJIMOL T V VIJINRAJ P S (HSBN) PANDARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, V V K 

VALATH ROAD, 
EDAYAKUNNAM, 
CHERANELLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNUR

  

96 20/01/2026 Smita V Prabhu Balakrishna Pai K N 
(HSBN)

62/4849, Karikkamuri 
Cross Road, Ernakulam, 

Ernakulam Head PO, 
682011, Kanayannur

  

97 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAYD 
ANSAR 

ANSAR H (FTHR) RENZIA MANZIL, 
KARUKAPPILLY, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM

  

98 20/01/2026 Sharon P A Ajimon P J (FTHR) Pereppilly House, 
Odonal Road, 

Ernakulam, South 
Chittoor, 682027, 

Kanayanoor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

99 20/01/2026 ASHEL SIBY SIBY ANTONY (FTHR) LORDS 17 D 
SKYLINE IMPERIAL 

GARDENS, STADIUM 
LINK ROAD, 

POONITHURA, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

100 20/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA 
RIJAZ 

RIJAZ MOHAMED T L 
(FTHR)

43/2056 
THATTAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, S R M ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

101 20/01/2026 SREYAS KRISHNA N 
S 

SALIMKUMAR N S 
(FTHR)

NAMBOORITHURUTH, 
MATTUMMAL ROAD, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

102 20/01/2026 SAVITHA VISWAN SUNIL V S (HSBN) VENATTU HOUSE, 
VISHNUPURAM, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

103 20/01/2026 Kevin Edwin Edwin K M (FTHR) Kollamparambil House, 
WRRA 32, Welcome R, 

Ayyappankkavu, 
Ernakulam, Ernakulam 

North, 682018, 
Kanayannoor

  

104 20/01/2026 RICHIN PETER PETER T A (FTHR) THACHAPILLY 
HOUSE, THEVARA, 

THEVARA, 
THEVARA, 682013, 

ERNAKULAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

105 20/01/2026 RAGHAV RAJESH RAJESH A T (FTHR) RUGHMINI MANDIR, 
KOLARICKAL ROAD 
CHITTOOR FERRY, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

CHITTOOR EKM, 
682027, ERNAKULAM

  

106 20/01/2026 Tina Maria Jose Marykutty Jose (MTHR) 78, Vattamattom, Udaya 
Nagar, Kaloor, Kaloor, 

682017, Kanayannur

  

107 20/01/2026 Alphy Mathews Mathews Mathews 
(HSBN)

31/896, Kottaram Lane, 
Kochi, Vaduthala, 

682023, Kanayannoor

  

108 20/01/2026 Badusha Razak Abdul Razak (FTHR) PARACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 
O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

109 20/01/2026 Aleena Francis V V FRANCIS (FTHR) Valiyaparambil House, 
Mullasseri kanal Road, 
Ernakulam, Headpost 

Office Po, 682011, 
Kanayanoor

  

110 20/01/2026 NAVIN M REGHU RAGHU M A (FTHR) MANALIL HOUSE, U 
C COLLEGE, U C 

COLLEGE P O, U C 
COLLEGE, 683102, 

PARAVUR

  

111 20/01/2026 HAIMI MEHAR MEHAR S (MTHR) 43/2530, GROUND 
FLOOR, S R M ROAD, 

FORT MALABAR 
ROAD, KALOOR, 

682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

112 20/01/2026 JEFFREY JOSEPH JOSEPH SKARIA 
(FTHR)

7 B RAMACHANDRA 
ARCADE, BHAVANS 
SOUTH ROAD NEAR 
BHAVANS SCHOOL, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ELAMAKKARA P O, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

113 20/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR C SOUMYA SURESH 
KUMAR (WIFE)

MANNAZHATH 
HOUSE, K K 

PADMANABHAN 
ROAD, OPPOSITE 
PULIKKAL SAW 

MILL, ERNAKULAM 
NORTH P O, 682018, 

KANAYANNUR

  

114 20/01/2026 ABDULLA P P KUNJUMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURAM, 
MUNDIYATH ROAD, 

CHERANALLUR, 
CHERANALLUR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNUR

  

115 20/01/2026 Rosa Devasya (HSBN) Karottekunnel, Maanattu 
Line, Ernakulam, 
Thevara, 682013, 

Kanayannoor

  

116 20/01/2026 DEVIPRIYA B R NIDHEESH 
CHANDRAN (HSBN)

KULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

PARATHASARATHY 
TEMPLE, 

EDAYAKKUNNAM, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

117 20/01/2026 RUBY M MEHAR S (MTHR) 43/2530, GROUND 
FLOOR, S R M ROAD, 

FORT MALABAR 
ROAD, KALOOR, 

682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

118 20/01/2026 Aneeta Joshi Joshi N J (FTHR) Njaralivilayil, Church 
Road, Ernakulam, South 

Chittoor, 682027, 
Kanayanoor

  

119 20/01/2026 GOKUL 
RAVEENDRAN 

M R RAVINDRAN 
(FTHR)

GOKULAM, 
NAVYAJOTHI LANE, 
EDAPALLY SOUTH, 
ELAMAKKARA P O, 

682026, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

120 20/01/2026 Hamad Nawal Raseena Anees (MTHR) 123 Apartments, 
Mundakkal Lane, 

Elamakkara, 
Elamakkara, 682026, 

Ernakulam

  

121 20/01/2026 Shajith Kumar T R Raveendranath T 
(FTHR)

A-1 Ground Floor, 
Sreevalsam Apartment, 

Puthukkalavattom 
Temple Road, 

Puthukkalavattom, 
Elamakkara, 

Elamakkara, 682026, 
Kanayannur

  

122 20/01/2026 RUWAAN FATHIMA SALIMON P S (FTHR) RAYAN ARCADE, 
OLD RAILWAY 

STATION ROAD, 
NEAR KASABA 

POLICE STATION, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

123 20/01/2026 DEVIKA MANOJ MANOJ P R (FTHR) 20/68 UNGASSERY 
HOUSE, 

CHERANELLOOR, 
CHERANELLOOR, 
CHERANELLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNUR

  

124 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
M S 

SHABUDHEEN M K 
(FTHR)

IQBAL MANZIL, 
PARANAPARAMBU 

LANE, 
DESHABHIMANI 

ROAD, KALOOR P O, 
682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  

125 20/01/2026 Derfin George Judex Judex P V (FTHR) Paliyathara, Odonal 
Road, Ernakulam, South 

Chittoor, 682027, 
Kanayanoor

  

126 20/01/2026 Kochuthresya PETER K D (HSBN) KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KEETHRARAPRAMBIL 
LANE, ERNAKULAM, 

PERUMANOOR, 
682015, 

KANAYANOOR

  

127 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M 

MUNNA M I (FTHR) KANATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MM 

ROAD,POWER 
HOUSE, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, NORTH, 

682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

128 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN A F

FAIZAL A E (FTHR) AVALKKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

ULIYANNOOR, 
ALUVA, 

ULIYANNOOR P O, 
683108, PARAVUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

129 20/01/2026 M H SHIYAS HAMEED (FTHR) MANNULLIPARAMBIL, 
SRM ROAD, 

NAINAKUTTY LANE, 
PACHALAM, 682012, 

KANAYANNUR

  

130 20/01/2026 Neeraj Krishna P Anil Anil (FTHR) Poomuttathu, 
Chullikkad Parambu, 

Vayanasala Lane, 
Edappally South, 

Elamakkara, 682026, 
Kanayanoor

  

131 20/01/2026 TOMY P D DEVASYA (FTHR) 71/1618 PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMANGALATH 
AVANYU 

THANNIKKAL, 
KEERTHI NAGAR, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

132 20/01/2026 DEEPTHI 
BALACHANDRAN 

DHANOOP C R 
(HSBN)

CHEMMANATTU 
HOUSE, ADAPPILLY 
LANE, EDAPPALLY 
SOUTH, VENNALA P 

O, 682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

133 20/01/2026 NIMMY FRANCIS PRASHANTH 
MARIYADAS (HSBN)

PULINTHARA HOUSE 
B4 VESTA ENCLAVE, 
ST BENEDICT ROAD, 

KONNOTH LANE 
NEAR NORTH 

RAILWAY STATION, 
VYTTILA, 682018, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

134 20/01/2026 GREESHMA FRANCIS SHANY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

58/2067 KURISINGAL 
HOUSE, 

ANANTHURUTHICHIRA 
ROAD, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

135 20/01/2026 BEN PAULSON ROY ROY PAUL (FTHR) KURAVANKUDIYIL, 
IRAPURAM, 

THRIKKALATHOOR, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

136 20/01/2026 RAJESH A T GEETHA RAJESH 
(WIFE)

RUGHMINI MANDIR, 
KOLARICKAL ROAD 
CHITTOOR FERRY, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

CHITTOOR EKM, 
682027, ERNAKULAM

  

137 20/01/2026 RANI M MEHAR S (MTHR) 43/2530, GROUND 
FLOOR, S R M ROAD, 

FORT MALABAR 
ROAD, KALOOR P O, 

682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

138 20/01/2026 SHEEBA TOMY TOMY P D (HSBN) 48/1618 PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMANGALATH 
AVANYU 

THANNIKKAL, 
KEERTHI NAGAR, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

139 20/01/2026 KAVUNKAL 
MAMMOONJU 

NAZAR 

MAMMOONJU (FTHR) 7/442, 
MARAKKADAVU, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

140 20/01/2026 MOHSEENA 
BEEGAM 

SALIM HUSSAIN V K 
(FTHR)

VELLEKADAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VIKAS 

ROAD, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

ELAMAKKARA P O, 
682026, ERNAKULAM

  

141 20/01/2026 Neha K U Uthamman (FTHR) KADIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PONEKKARA, 
EDAPPALLLY 
NORTH, AIMS 

PONEKKARA, 682041, 
KANAYANNUR

  

142 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHUHAIB P A 

MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF P I (FTHR)

59/735 PARAKKAT 
HOUSE, C P UMMER 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
EKM CONVENT 

JUNCTION, 682035, 
ERNAKULAM

  

143 20/01/2026 Mohammed Sahal P A Abu (FTHR) Pottekkattu House, 
Edayakkunnam, 

Chittoor, Chittoor, 
682027, Ernakulam

  

144 20/01/2026 KUNJUMOL JOSE JOSE JOSEPH (HSBN) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
WATER TANK ROAD, 

SURYA NAGAR, 
THEVARA, 682013, 

ERNAKULAM

  

145 20/01/2026 Sijoy Devasya (FTHR) Karottekunnel, Maanattu 
Lane, Ernakulam, 
Thevara, 682013, 

Kanayannoor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

146 20/01/2026 MEHAR S MOHAMED MUSA 
(FTHR)

43/2530, GROUND 
FLOOR, S R M ROAD, 

FORT MALABAR 
ROAD, KALOOR P O, 

682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

147 20/01/2026 JACOB C J JOSEPH (FTHR) SREEVALSAN, 
PONOTH ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

148 20/01/2026 Nachiketh Sanker K.C. K P Chidambaran 
(FTHR)

Kunnummel House, 
Samithi Road, 

Ernakulam, Vaduthala, 
682023, Kanayannoor

  

149 20/01/2026 GEETHA RAJESH RAJESH A T (HSBN) RUGHMINI MANDIR, 
KOLARICKAL ROAD 
CHITTOOR FERRY, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

CHITTOOR EKM, 
682027, ERNAKULAM

  

150 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIH 
V S 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

VELLUKUZHY 
HOUSE, 

KADAMASSERI 
PARAMBIL M M 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

151 20/01/2026 Nazrin M N Shafil Shamsheer 
(HSBN)

Mundiyath House, DIG 
LINE74, Vayanasala, 

Elamakkara, 
Elamakkara, 

Elamakkara, 682026, 
Ernakulam

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

152 20/01/2026 SAHIL V A ABDUL REJI V K 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VALAM, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR P 

O, 682027, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

153 20/01/2026 RAJANI C SHINOY (HSBN) FLAT 17 B DD 
SILVERSTONE, 
PADAM ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

154 20/01/2026 SIMI P K KUNJUPENNU 
(MTHR)

KUTTALACKAL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKALATHOOR, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

155 20/01/2026 SOPHIA JOSEPH C J JOSEPH (FTHR) CHERUPUNATHIL, 
STHUTHI BUILDING, 

AMULYA STREET 
PROVIDENCE ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

156 20/01/2026 LALITHA R PILLAI M D SUBHASH 
KUMAR (HSBN)

064/ 3836-C4  GOOD 
PEOPLES VISMAYA 
FLAT, VYLOPPILLY 
LANE AZAD ROAD, 

KALOOR, KALOOR P 
O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

157 20/01/2026 ALFIYA K S SALAM K H (FTHR) KALATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

PUTHUKKALAVATTOM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

158 20/01/2026 KHAMEES M SHIYAS SHIYAS M H (FTHR) MANNULLIPARAMBU, 
NAINAKUTTY LANE, 

S R M ROAD, 
PACHALAM, 682012, 

KANAYANNUR

  

159 20/01/2026 ZUNNOON NAJEEB NAJEEB M (FTHR) 34/2285 123 
APARTMENTS, 

MUNDACKAL LANE, 
ERNAKULAM, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNUR

  

160 20/01/2026 SHARAF ALI K S SHAMSUDEEN K A 
(FTHR)

KOPLI HOUSE, 
EDAKATTUPARAMBU,KOMBARA, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

161 20/01/2026 Ronit K Roj Rojmon K K (FTHR) Flat 2D, Sparkle Scapes 
Apartment, Tagore 

Lane, Edappally South, 
Elamakkara, 682026, 

Kanayanoor

  

162 20/01/2026 HARITHA V S SUDHAKARAN V A 
(FTHR)

VELLAMAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

163 20/01/2026 VINIMOL THANKAPPAN (FTHR) MUNDACKATTU, 
MATHIRAPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

164 20/01/2026 SHARMEELI RASHID RIJAZ MOHAMED 
(HSBN)

43/2056 
THATTAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, S R M ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

165 20/01/2026 SUMA SAMU SAMU K I (HSBN) KOOTHOOR HOUSE, 
BROADWAY, 
ERNAKULAM, 

SHANMUGHAM P O, 
682031, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

166 20/01/2026 NAGALAKSHMI 
RANGANATHA 

SARMA

GURUVAYURAPPAN 
THOTTAKARA 
SANKARAIYER 

(HSBN)

CC34/1193 
MANDARAYIL, 

FIRST FLOOR, 67 B 
PARAYIL 

LANE-2,PARAYIL 
ROAD, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
ELAMAKKARA

  

167 20/01/2026 SADIQ P K KOCHU BAVA (FTHR) PULIKKACHANI 
HOUSE, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

168 20/01/2026 Abdul Raziq M A ANSAR M P (FTHR) MOOTHEDAM 
VEEDU, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

169 20/01/2026 SAMU K I SUMA SAMU (WIFE) KOOTHOOR HOUSE, 
BROADWAY, 
ERNAKULAM, 

SHANMUGHAM P O, 
682031, 

KANAYANNUR

  

170 20/01/2026 ARUN S KUMAR M D SUBHASH 
KUMAR (FTHR)

064/ 3836-C 4 GOOD 
PEOPLES VISMAYA 
FLAT, VYLOPPILLY 
LANE  AZAD ROAD, 
KALOOR, KALOOR P 

O, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

171 20/01/2026 JEFRY ABRAHAM PHILIPOSE 
ABRAHAM (FTHR)

13 B , Love Dale, Noel 
Define, JNI Stadium 
link road, Ernakulam, 
Kaloor, 682017, Kochi

  

172 20/01/2026 BEEMA N S SHAMEER (FTHR) NEDUMKANDAMPUTHENPURA, 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686661, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

173 20/01/2026 LAKSHMI PRIYA T S SIVANANDHAN 
(FTHR)

THURUTHUMAL 
HOUSE, POSTMAN 

CHACKO ROAD, 
THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

174 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED AL 
AFTHAR 

K S SUDHEER (FTHR) 3/874, 
CHAKKARAYEIDUKKU, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

175 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN 

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) PUNNAKUDY 
PARAMBILHOUSE, 
PUNNAKUDY LANE 

KALOOR, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR, 602017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

176 20/01/2026 MATHEW GEORGE VARKEY T M (FTHR) THEKKANATH, 
COUNCILOR ROAD, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

177 20/01/2026 LEELAMMA T K KUNJAPANGI (FTHR) THEKKUMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, THANIKKAL 

ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

178 20/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA T S SIVANANDHAN 
(FTHR)

THURUTHUMAL 
HOUSE, POSTMAN 

CHACKO ROAD, 
THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

179 20/01/2026 JEREMY ITTY SAMU SAMU K I (FTHR) KOOTHOOR HOUSE, 
BROADWAY, 
ERNAKULAM, 

SHANMUGHAM P O, 
682031, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

180 20/01/2026 ASHIQUE P S SIYAB P K (FTHR) 73/1766 B 
PULLETHUNDIYIL 

HOUSE, 
POTTAKUZHY 

ROAD, PACHALAM, 
PACHALAM, 682012, 

ERNAKULAM

  

181 20/01/2026 RASHMI V S SURESH (FTHR) THEKKUMOOTIL, 
KADAMAKUDY, 

PIZHALA, 
CHITTOOR, 682027, 

KANAYANNUR

  

182 20/01/2026 Sachithra C C Nishanth T K (HSBN) Thundiparambil House, 
Vishnupuram, 
Cheranallur, 

Cheranallur, 682034, 
Kanayannoor

  

183 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YAASIN K K 

KAMARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KANNATTIL HOUSE, 
CHOOKLAKKAPARAMBU 

KOMBARA, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

184 20/01/2026 Mary Xavier Maslin (HSBN) 49/286 Pulickal House, 
Elamakkara, Ernakulam, 

Elamakkara, 682026, 
Kanayannoor

  

185 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI K 
N 

NISAR K B (FTHR) KAITHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERANELLOOR, 
CHERANELLOOR, 
CHERANELLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

186 20/01/2026 Sunitha Shaheer Yousef (FTHR) 4 333, Maliyekkal 
Parambu, Mattancherry, 
Mattancherry, 682002, 

Kochi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

187 20/01/2026 ASHA K V SUBIN N K (HSBN) SUBIN NIVAS, NERA 
KUNNUMPURAM 

TEMPLE, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

188 20/01/2026 KHALFAN M SHIYAS SHIYAS M H (FTHR) MANNULLIPARAMBU, 
NAINAKUTTY LANE, 

SRM ROAD, 
PACHALAM, 682012, 

KANAYANNUR

  

189 20/01/2026 JOTHI C M Jebaraj Philips 
(HSBN)

L 21, SASTHRI 
NAGAR, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KADAVANTHRA P O, 

682020, 
KANAYANOOR

  

190 20/01/2026 KAVYA SANISH SANISH BABU (FTHR) PANIKKAL VEEDU, 
GANDHI NAGAR, 

KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

191 20/01/2026 sreejikala m vineeth pv (HSBN) placheri, villas road, 
alangad, alangad, 
683511, paravoor

  

192 20/01/2026 Archana Haridas Haridasan M S (FTHR) Anjanam 
Molathuparambil, 

Kacheripady, 
Cheranallur, 

Cheranallur, 682034, 
Kanayannur

  

193 20/01/2026 THAHIRA T E SHIYAS M H (HSBN) MANNULLIPARAMBU, 
NAINAKUTTY LANE, 

S R M ROAD, 
PACHALAM, 682012, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

194 20/01/2026 John Karippatt Maria John (WIFE) Karippatt House, 
Chittoor Road, 

Ernakulam, Ernakulam 
North, 682018, 
Kannayannoor

  

195 20/01/2026 BEENA K K SADIQUE HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

MEKKARATHUNDIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ATTANIYEDATHU 
ROAD, VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

196 20/01/2026 JEBARAJ PHILIPS M T N Masilamani (FTHR) L 21, SASTHRI 
NAGAR, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KADFAVANTHRA P 

O, 682020, 
KANAYANOOR

  

197 20/01/2026 KEVIN XAVIER XAVIER (FTHR) PULICKAL VEEDU, 
PUTHUKKALAVATTOM, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

198 20/01/2026 LINI THOMAS THOMAS K J (HSBN) KARUKAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

KONTHURUTHY, 
THEVARA, 

THEVARA, 682013, 
KANAYANOOR

  

199 20/01/2026 GIGI GEEVARGHESE GEEVARGHESE 
THANKACHAN 

(HSBN)

MALIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

EDAYAKUNNAM 
KAPPELA, 

CHERANELLOORE, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

200 20/01/2026 HYRNISA K N NISAR K B (FTHR) KAITHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERANELLOOR, 
CHERANELLOOR, 
CHERANELLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

201 20/01/2026 EZZA JOHNSON JOHNSON K ISAAC 
(FTHR)

207 KUDAKKACHIRA 
HOUSE, NATIONAL 

HERITAGE 
APPARTMENT, S R M 
ROAD, PACHALAM, 
682012, ERNAKULAM

  

202 20/01/2026 shone Thomas P Thomas  (FTHR) padikaparmbil house 
kaloor lfc road, kaloor, 

elamkulam, kaloor, 
682017, ernakulam

  

203 20/01/2026 AFIYA P RAFEEK RAFEEK P M (FTHR) PATTAMMAKUDIYIL, 
THARBIYATH 

NAGAR, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET PO, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

204 20/01/2026 LATHIKA N L VIPIN P V (HSBN) MANIKANDAN 
THURUTH, 

KARSHAKA ROAD, 
ERNAKUALAM, 

KOCHI M G ROAD, 
682016, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

205 20/01/2026 P O JOHN P L OUSEPH (FTHR) PALAKKAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KONTHURUTHY, 
THEVARA, 

THEVARA, 682013, 
ERNAKULAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

206 20/01/2026 Jayan K R Raveendran (FTHR) Eazhaparambath House, 
Karshaka Road, 

Ernakulam, Ernakulam 
south, 682016, 

Kanayannur

  

207 20/01/2026 JEENA PETER VICTORIYA (MTHR) THENAM PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ERNAKULAM SOUTH 
RAILWAY STATION 
EAST, ERNAKULAM, 

M G ROAD P O, 
682016, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

208 20/01/2026 HAFIS K S SABEER K A (FTHR) KULANGARAVALAPPIL, 
AMBEDKAR LANE, 

YUVAKALATHARANG 
ROAD,ELAMAKKARA 
P O, ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

209 20/01/2026 JANNATHUL 
FIRDOUSE A 

SHAMSUDEEN K A 
(HSBN)

KOPLI HOUSE, 
EDAKATTU 
PARAMBU, 
KOMBARA, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

210 20/01/2026 Maria John John Karippatt (HSBN) Karippatt House, 
Chittoor Road, 

Ernakulam, Ernakulam 
North, 682018, 
Kannayannoor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

211 20/01/2026 SEENATH ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

71/510 
CHAKKALAKATH 

HOUSE, KAUSALYA 
NAGAR, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

212 20/01/2026 RAHMATH A K ABDUL SALAM K U 
(HSBN)

KOPPALI HOUSE, 
ALUNKAL LANE, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM

  

213 20/01/2026 PRIYA MARIAM 
ALEXANDER

SHIJIN CHACKO 
RAJU (HSBN)

9B, REGAL ROYAL 
APT, BEHIND JLN 

STADIUM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KOCHI

  

214 20/01/2026 SAM ISAC SUSAN SAM (WIFE) 1 A, TRINITY 
CITADEL,, OPPOSITE 

SALIM RAJAN 
ROAD,GANDHINAGAR,, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KOCHI M G ROAD, 

682016, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

215 20/01/2026 ISSAC JOHNSON K JOHNSON K ISAAC 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 207 
KUDAKKACHIRA 

HOUSE, NATIONAL 
HERITAGE 

APARTMENTS, S R M 
ROAD, PACHALAM, 
682012, ERNAKULAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

216 20/01/2026 Anamika Anilkumar Anilkumar P M (FTHR) 37/445A, 78A, 
Kannokada lane, 
Ponevazhi road, 

Edappally North, AIMS 
P O, 682041, 
Thrikkakara

  

217 20/01/2026 MERIN ANN 
THOMAS 

THOMAS K J (FTHR) KARUKAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

KONTHURUTHY, 
THEVARA, 

THEVARA, 682013, 
KANAYANOOR

  

218 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA K N K I NAZEER (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
KARUKAPPILLY 

LANE, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

219 20/01/2026 MARIAMMA K P P O JOHN (HSBN) PALAKKAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KONTHURUTHY, 
THEVARA, 

THEVARA, 682013, 
ERNAKULAM

  

220 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH HUSNA 
V U 

UMMAR V I (FTHR) VALAMKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

221 20/01/2026 JOEPETER VICTORIA (MTHR) THENAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARSHAKA 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
M G ROAD, 682016, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

222 20/01/2026 A NANDAKUMAR M NARAYANA 
MENON (FTHR)

NANDANAM, 
WARRIAM ROAD, 

NEAR LOTUS CLUB, 
KOCHI M G ROAD, 

682016, 
KANAYANNUR

  

223 20/01/2026 Kiran Sebastian Sebastian (FTHR) Karippatt House, 
Chittoor Road, 

Ernakulam, Ernakulam 
North, 682018, 
Kannayannoor

  

224 20/01/2026 K U ABDUL SALAM RAHMATH A K 
(WIFE)

KOPPALI HOUSE, 
ALUNKAL LANE, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM

  

225 20/01/2026 ARSHAD ZAMEER P A ZAMEER (FTHR) PUTHAN VEEDU, 
PACHALAM, 

ERNAKULAM, 
PACHALAM, 682012, 

KANAYANNUR

  

226 20/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN P S SASIDHARAN (FTHR) PULAYARUKUDIYIL, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

227 20/01/2026 ARYA K V K K VIKRAMAN 
(FTHR)

KADIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PONEKKARA, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 
AIMS PONEKKARA, 

682041, 
KANAYANNUR

  

228 20/01/2026 SABITH V SALIH SALIH (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH, 
KAVUMKARA, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

229 20/01/2026 SARIN P JOHN P O JOHN (FTHR) PALAKKAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KONTHURUTHY, 
THEVARA, 

THEVARA, 682013, 
ERNAKULAM

  

230 20/01/2026 Xavier Maslin Xavier (FTHR) Pulickal, Elamakkara, 
Ernakulam, Elamakkara, 

682026, Kanayannoor

  

231 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED UNAIS 
V U 

UMMAR V I (FTHR) VALAMKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

232 20/01/2026 JALEEL C A ABDHUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

902 NATIONAL 
HERITAGE, S R M 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
PACHALAM, 682012, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

233 20/01/2026 FEROZ M I KAMARU (MTHR) GRANDE HOMES B4, 
KELAMANGALATH 

CROSS ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 

PACHALAM, 682012, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

234 20/01/2026 VISHNU T S SIVANANDHAN 
(FTHR)

THURUTHUMAL 
HOUSE, POSTMAN 

CHACKO ROAD, 
THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

235 20/01/2026 Irfan Backer ABOOBACKER T M 
(FTHR)

4/297, Cheranallur, 
Cheranallur, Cheranallur 
P O, 682034, kanayannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

236 20/01/2026 E M SABARINATH MANOJ K K (FTHR) EDAVAZHIYATH 
HOUSE, 

BHAGHAVATHY 
TEMBLE ROAD, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNUR

  

237 20/01/2026 salini tv saneesh a m (HSBN) 1881, erattakulangara 
road, ernakulam, 

pachalam, 682012, 
kanayannoor

  

238 20/01/2026 SALI SABIN SABIN JOSEPH P J 
(HSBN)

PARAYANKAD 
HOUSE, JESUS ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, ERNAKULAM

  

239 20/01/2026 Xavier P M Xavier Maslin (FTHR) 49/286 Pulikkal House, 
Elamakkara, Ernakulam, 

Elamakkara, 682026, 
Kanayannoor

  

240 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NOURA ABDUL LATHEEF V 
K (FTHR)

VALIYAVEETIL, 
Thykkavu, Cheranallur, 

Cheranallur, 682034, 
Kanayannoor

  

241 20/01/2026 Arun Sebastian Sebastian (FTHR) Karippatt House, 
Chittoor Road, 

Ernakulam, Ernakulam 
North, 682018, 
Kannayannoor

  

242 20/01/2026 JERRY PETER VICTORIA (MTHR) THENAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARSHAKA 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
M G ROAD P O, 

682016, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

243 20/01/2026 Sibikumar 
Sarangadharan 

Sarangadharan (FTHR) Mangalathu Parambil, 
Master Road, 

Ernakulam, Vaduthala, 
682023, Kanayannoor

  

244 20/01/2026 ALKA NAURIN 
JALEEL 

C A JALEEL (FTHR) 902 NATIONAL 
HERITAGE, S R M 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

245 20/01/2026 Aron L P Bindu Lijo (MTHR) Padikkaparambil House, 
SAF Road, Thevara, 
Thevara PO, 682013, 

Kanayanoor

  

246 20/01/2026 PAOLO GEORGE GEORGE PAUL 
(FTHR)

CHAKOLA BAYSIDE 
FLAT 5 A, CHAKOLA 

COLONY 
ROAD,THEVARA, 

ERNAKULAM, 
PERUMANUR, 

682015, 
KANAYANNUR

  

247 20/01/2026 STEFFIN PETER PETER K P (FTHR) KOLARIKKAL 
HOUSE, MANGAZHA 

ROAD, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

VADUTHALA, 
682023, 

KANAYANNUR

  

248 20/01/2026 FAREN A J JEENA (MTHR) THENMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARSHAKA 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
M G ROAD, 682016, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

249 20/01/2026 NADHA 
ABDUSSALAM K C 

ABDUSSALAM K C 
(FTHR)

63/3903 B, 
CHOZHIYATEL 
HOUSE, HOMEO 

HOSPITAL ROAD, 
KATHRIKADAVU, 

ERNAKULAM, 
KALOOR P O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  

250 20/01/2026 SANIYA SABIN SABIN JOSEPH P J 
(FTHR)

PARAYANKAD 
HOUSE, JESUS ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, ERNAKULAM

  

251 20/01/2026 ALFIYA C A ABDULKHADAR C V 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHURUTHIL 
HOUSE, SRM 

ROAD,MADAVANATHAZHAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

PACHALAM, 682012, 
KANAYANNUR

  

252 20/01/2026 SHARON ANTONY JIBI K A (FTHR) KUDILLINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 
682504, KOCHI

  

253 20/01/2026 TEO SKARIA TOMES ANILA TOMES 
(MTHR)

MANNAMPLACKAL, 
VALANJAMBALAM, 
KOCHI M G ROAD, 
KOCHI M G ROAD, 

682016, 
KANAYANNUR

  

254 20/01/2026 P G ANTONY P L GEORGE (FTHR) 131, MEENAIKODAM 
LANE, PONOTH 

ROAD, KALOOR, 
682017, ERNAKULAM

  

255 20/01/2026 safwana yasmin Abdul jaleel (FTHR) naduparambil, 
panangad, kumbalam, 

panangad, 682506, 
kanayannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

256 20/01/2026 MARY JYOTHIMANI K 
(HSBN)

7/270 APARIMANATH 
HOUSE KRPS 162, 

KATTITHARA ROAD, 
ANUGRAHA LANE, 
MARADU, 682304, 

KANAYANOOR

  

257 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LAAZIM V P

SINOJ K (FTHR) DARUL ISHQ, 
DARUSSALAAM 

ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM ,PACHALAM, 

PACHALAM P O, 
682012, ERNAKULAM 

MANDAL

  

258 20/01/2026 Benita Biju Limnamol T J (MTHR) Kurisuveettil, 
Pallikkavala, 
Cheranelloor, 

Cheranelloor, 682034, 
Kanayannur

  

259 20/01/2026 K K RIDHA JAN 
HAMEED 

K K ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

VADASSERIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE JAYARAM 

NIVAS, KRISHNADI 
LANE, S R M ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

260 20/01/2026 GIGI MOL M V SUDHI P A (HSBN) ARAVINDAM, 
CHAMBADI ROAD, 

PERANDOOR,ELAMAKKARA 
P O, ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

261 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
WAZEEM N N

NIYAS N A (FTHR) NJARAKKACHALIL 
HOUSE, V P 

MARAKKAR ROAD, 
EDAPPALLY TOLL, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

262 20/01/2026 Mary Sebastian Sebastian (HSBN) Karippatt House, 
Chittoor Road, 

Ernakulam, Ernakulam 
North, 682018, 
Kannayannoor

  

263 20/01/2026 FARISHA K Y YUSAF K P (FTHR) KOTTATHAZHATHU 
HOUSE, RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD, 

EDAPPALLY NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 

682024, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

264 20/01/2026 MITUL MUHAMMED SHIHADUDEEN K M 
(FTHR)

P4 
KIZHAKKECHELAVEEDU, 
ACE NIMBUS VILLAS 

NIVYA NAGAR, 
ERNAKULAM, 

KALOOR P O, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

265 20/01/2026 ANNIE JOSEPH JOSEPH P C (HSBN) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPARAMBIL 
LANE, EDAPPALLY 

NORTH, AIMS 
PONEKKARA, 682041, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

266 20/01/2026 Abdul Amaan MN Najimuddeen MS 
(FTHR)

Madathiparambil House, 
Deshabhimani Road, 
Parana parambu lane, 
Karukappilly, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayannur

  

267 20/01/2026 MARINA SALY T SOJAN FRANCIS A 
(HSBN)

AREEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PIPE LINE  

ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

268 20/01/2026 M D SUBHASH 
KUMAR 

DEIVANAYAGAM 
PILLAI (FTHR)

064/ 3836- C4 GOOD 
PEOPLES VISMAYA 
FLAT, VYLOPPILLI 
LANE AZAD ROAD, 

KALOOR, KALOOR P 
O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  

269 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAD K K ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

JEWEL HOMES, SRM 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

270 20/01/2026 JASNA P J JALAL P M (FTHR) POONCHERY, 
ERUMELY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

271 20/01/2026 AKSHAY A S SUDHI P A (FTHR) ARAVINDAM, 
CHAMBADY ROAD, 

PERANDOOR,ELAMAKKARA 
P O, ELAMAKKARA P 

O, 682026, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

272 20/01/2026 MANOJ P LATHA MANOJ 
(WIFE)

29/630 B GOKULAM, 
JANATHA ROAD, 

POONITHURA, 
VYTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

273 20/01/2026 Milan K M Smisha (MTHR) Kadavunkal Veedu, 
Odonal Road, 

Cheranelloor, South 
Chittoor, 682027, 

Kanayanoor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

274 20/01/2026 RESHMA A V SUMESH V S (HSBN) VENATT HOUSE, 
VISHNUPURAM, 
CHERANALLUR, 

CHERANALLUR P O, 
682034, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

275 20/01/2026 ATHISH P J JAYARAJ B (FTHR) PULLANGADI, 
THIRUVALLOOR, 

ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD P O, 

683511, PARAVUR

  

276 20/01/2026 SR. RENY MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

PRESHITHARAM 
CONVENT, 

THUTHIYOOR, 
VAZHAKALA, CSEZ, 

682037, 
KANNAYANOOR

  

277 20/01/2026 Shifamol Shaji Shaji C K (FTHR) Chirakandathil, booth 
159, Pallarimangalam, 
Koovalloor, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

278 20/01/2026 Apsal George Vinu T G (FTHR) Thekkumthodath, 
Vayalar Road, 

Cheranelloor, Chittoor, 
682027, Kannayannoor

  

279 20/01/2026 SHAZIA MARIYAM MOHAMMED SHAFI 
A (FTHR)

FLAT NO F4 WHITE 
FIELD  JEWEL 

HOMES, 43/2153 
HAMSA KUNJU 

LANE, ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

280 20/01/2026 Shalvia P A Ajimon P J (FTHR) Pereppilly House, 
Odonal Road, 
Cheranelloor, 

SouthChittoor, 682027, 
Kanayanoor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

281 20/01/2026 GOKUL MANU 
KRISHNAN 

LATHA MANOJ 
(MTHR)

29/630 B GOKULAM, 
JANATHA ROAD, 

POONITHURA, 
VYTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

282 20/01/2026 LAKSHMY E G VIMAL RAJ A G 
(HSBN)

71/1099 RAJVIMAL, 
PERUMPOTTA ROAD, 
PUTHENPURA ROAD, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

283 20/01/2026 anitha john yesuprakash kuthoor 
ittoop (HSBN)

d4, vb residency, sastha 
temple road, ernakulam, 

ernakulam north, 
682018, kanayanoor

  

284 20/01/2026 Amanda Sixon Alex Antony (FTHR) Komaroth House, 
Odonal Road, 
Cheranelloor, 

SouthChittoor, 682027, 
Kanayanoor

  

285 20/01/2026 Syamala Ronald Mathai Rosa 
(OTHR)

Missionaries Of Charity, 
Nirmala Bhavan, S R M 

ROAD, Ernakulam, 
Ernakulam North, 

682018, Kanayannur

  

286 20/01/2026 Afrin Aji AJI Kareem (FTHR) Chirakandathil, booth 
159, Pallarimangalam, 
Koovalloor, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

287 20/01/2026 ADITI ABHAY SANITHA (MTHR) KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KADAVANTHARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

288 20/01/2026 V N MOHAMADH 
BILAL 

NISAR K A (FTHR) VELLURKUZHI 
HOUSE, M M ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

289 20/01/2026 Fathimathul Fidha Abdul Salam (FTHR) 61/3039, Puthan Pura 
Parambu, Vadakkathu 
Parambu, Ernakulam, 

Kaloor, 682017, 
Kanayannoor

  

290 20/01/2026 ADITHYAN M M MANILAL M V (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PALLIKAVU 
BYE LANE, KOCHI, 

VADUTHALA, 
682023, 

KANAYANNUR

  

291 20/01/2026 carolin binoj binoj paulose (FTHR) menachery, 
kavaraparambu, 

angamaly, nayathodu, 
683572, aluva

  

292 20/01/2026 Ayshabi Yousef (HSBN) 61/2825, Vadakkathu 
Parambu, Ernakulam, 

Kaloot, 682017, 
Kanayannoor

  

293 20/01/2026 SANITHA 
ABHAYAKUMAR 

ABHAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

294 20/01/2026 Shaji Abdulla (FTHR) 61/2825, Vadakkathu 
Parambu, Ernakulam, 

Kaloor, 682017, 
Kanayannoor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

295 20/01/2026 Ramla Beevi Ronald Mathai Rosa 
(OTHR)

Missionaries Of Charity, 
SRM Road, Ernakulam, 

Ernakulam North, 
682018, Kanayannur

  

296 20/01/2026 Rajan P I Ittoop (FTHR) Pulikottil House, TKC 
Road, Ernakulam, 

Vaduthala, 682023, 
Kanayanur

  

297 20/01/2026 Sathyabhama Ronald Mathai Rosa 
(OTHR)

Missionaries Of Charity, 
SRM Road, Ernakulam, 

Ernakulam NORTH, 
682018, Kanayannur

  

298 20/01/2026 ABHAY KUMAR KUMARAN (FTHR) KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, KANAYANUR

  

299 20/01/2026 Vasantha Ronald Mathai Rosa 
(OTHR)

Missionaries Of Charity, 
Nirmala Bhavan, SRM 

Road, Ernakulam, 
Ernakulam North, 

682018, Kanayannur

  

300 20/01/2026 Sheeba M Job JOSE VALLATTE 
JOSEPH (HSBN)

Villa 67, Kent Palm 
Villas, Fort Valley 

Township, Kusumagiri, 
Kakkanad, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  

301 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NABHAN K N 

ABDUL NASEER 
(FTHR)

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

302 20/01/2026 Valli Utharayanan (HSBN) Maliyam House, 
Samajam Road, 

Ernakulam, Vaduthala, 
682023, Kanayanur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

303 20/01/2026 HAJARA AZEEZ AZEEZ T K (HSBN) THEYKUMKATTIL, 
MUDAVOOR, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

304 20/01/2026 DHRUV KRISHNA 
MENON

HARI KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

62/2440, SREEHARI, 
Kalathiparambil Cross 

Road, Ernakulam 
Village, M G  Road  P 

O, 682016, Kanayannur 
Taluk

  

305 20/01/2026 RAMAKRISHNAN AJAYAKUMAR 
(OTHR)

House Number 28,, 
Gandhinagar, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Ernakulam

  

306 20/01/2026 Mallika Ronald Mathai Rosa 
(OTHR)

Missionaries Of Charity, 
SRM Road, Ernakulam, 

Ernakulam North, 
682018, Kanayannur

  

307 20/01/2026 Anitha Salam Abdul Salam (HSBN) 61/3039, Puthanpura 
Parambil, Ernakulam, 

Kaloor, 682017, 
Kanayannoor

  

308 20/01/2026 Mahijith P R Ramdas P P (FTHR) 250A, 14 CROSS 
ROAD GIRINAGAR 
KADAVANTHRA, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, ERNAKULAM

  

309 20/01/2026 Sunil Utharayanan (FTHR) Maliyam House, 
Samajam Road, 

Ernakulam, Vaduthala, 
682023, Kanayanur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

310 20/01/2026 Ismail k s Subair K M (FTHR) Kuruppam Veettil 
44/3077, Masjid road 
Deshabhimani road, 

kaloor, kaloor, 682017, 
elamkulam

  

311 20/01/2026 REJANI VIJU VIJU C (HSBN) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PONJIKARA, 

MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, 
KANAYANNUR

  

312 20/01/2026 Ranjith G Ramachandran K R Ganesh (FTHR) Kollasseri Madom, 
Ravipuram Road, Kochi, 
M G ROAD Post office, 

682016, Kochi

  

313 20/01/2026 Prabhakaran R Ramakrishnanassan K 
(FTHR)

Medayil, Edappally 
North, Edappally, AIMS 

Ponekkara, 682041, 
Kanayannur

  

314 20/01/2026 SUMANGALA T G SURENDRAN T N 
(HSBN)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
POYSHA ROAD, 

EDAPPALLY, AIMS 
PONEKKARA, 682041, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

315 20/01/2026 Alvin George P W Wilson George P G 
(FTHR)

Pallichamparambil 
House, Don Bosco 
Road, Ernakulam, 

Vaduthala, 682023, 
Kanayanur

  

316 20/01/2026 Parvathy Rajeev Rajeev Subramanian 
(FTHR)

65/1861 Puthoor 
Vadakumpurath House, 
Shenoy Road, Kaloor, 

Kaloor, 682017, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

317 20/01/2026 Sruthy K S Sreedharan k k (FTHR) EDAYAZHATHU 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAMATTOM, 
Amballoor, 

KANJIRAMATTOM, 
682315, Kanayannoor

  

318 20/01/2026 Duaa Nargis Hameeda Minnu 
(MTHR)

Peediyakkal House, 
Peediyakkal Road, 

Ernakulam, Ernakulam 
North, 682018, 

Ernakulam

  

319 20/01/2026 RIHAN P M MUJEEB P A (FTHR) HEAVENLY HOMES, 
GREEN GARDEN 

ROAD, 
CHERANELLUR, 

VADUTHALA P O, 
682023, 

KANAYANNUR

  

320 20/01/2026 noorjahan aysha mh (OTHR) cheenipparambil, 
Manikkath Cross Road, 
Ravipuram, M G Road, 
682016, kannayannur

  

321 20/01/2026 ANGEL AJOSH AJOSH JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

MANAYATH HOUSE, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 
ERNAKULAM/
ELAMKULAM, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 682036, 
KANAYANNUR

  

322 20/01/2026 Shibu Kumaran (FTHR) Panakkapadath, 
Karshakaroad, 

Ernakulam, Vaduthala, 
682023, Kanayanur

  

323 20/01/2026 Shefin Naushad Shefin 
Naushad

Naushad M A Naushad 
M A (FTHR)

Travancore Towers, 
Kathirkkadavu, Kaloor, 

Kaloor, 682017, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

324 20/01/2026 K KAVITHA USHA (OTHR) ARCHANA 
APPARTMENT, 

KATHRIKADAVU, 
ERNAKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
ERNAKULAM

  

325 20/01/2026 Rajani Shibu (HSBN) Panakkapadath House, 
Karshakaroad, 

Ernakulam, Vaduthala, 
682023, Kanayanur

  

326 20/01/2026 SUJATHA S AJAYAKUMAR K M 
(OTHR)

URA 93, Gandhinagar, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Ernakulam

  

327 20/01/2026 Anu Martin Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

2047,HOUSE OF 
PROVIDENCE, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

328 20/01/2026 Sreehari P S Shibu (FTHR) Panakkapadath, 
Karshaka Road, 

Ernakulam, Vaduthala, 
682023, Kanayanur

  

329 20/01/2026 Megha Sarah Jacob JACOB GEORGE 
(FTHR)

36/853,  Thekkekara, 
Spices street, Lisie road, 

Judges avenue, 
Ernakulam North, 
Ernakulam North, 

682018, Kanayannur 
taluk

  

330 20/01/2026 AVIJITH R NAIR RANJITH O NAIR 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ERNAKULAM, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

331 20/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA P S SURESH P B (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
PALLIKAVU BYE 

LANE, KOCHI, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, 
KANAYANNUR

  

332 20/01/2026 V K Lakshmi Krishnan (HSBN) Panakkapadath, 
Karshaka Road, 

Ernakulam, Vaduthala, 
682023, Kanayanur

  

333 20/01/2026 FATHIMA ALHAN IQBAL P K (FTHR) Pannappilly thazham, 
darussalam Masjid 
Lane, S R M Road, 

Ernakulam, Pachalam, 
682012, Ernakulam

  

334 20/01/2026 SMITHA STALIN Stalin (HSBN) KAVUNGINKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUKALAVATTOM, 
EDAPALLY SOUTH, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANOOR

  

335 20/01/2026 ANAGHA SHIBU SHIBU N V (FTHR) NADUVILAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAMPILLY 
NAGAR, 

ERNAKULAM/
ELAMKULAM, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 682036, 
KANAYANNUR

  

336 20/01/2026 Lakshmi Mailan (HSBN) Panakkapadath, 
Karshaka Road, 

Ernakulam, Vaduthala, 
682023, Kanayanur

  

337 20/01/2026 Drishya Suresh M P Suresh (FTHR) Madathiparambil, 
Pallikkavu Bye lane, 
Kochi, Vaduthala, 

682023, Kanayannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

338 20/01/2026 Merlin P S JACKSON JAMES 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SAFDAR 
HASHMI LANE, 

KOCHI, PACHALAM, 
682012, 

KANAYANNUR

  

339 20/01/2026 ANISHA ENARAS ENARAS (HSBN) 63/2239 
MANAYAPARAMBU, 

BAVA LANE S R M 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
ERNAKULAM

  

340 20/01/2026 NITHYA SREEKUMAR SREEKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

48/2039 B, OMKAAR, 
RMV ROAD, KOCHI, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNUR

  

341 20/01/2026 DILIP SUBHAKARAN 
CHERADY

RAJAMMA 
SUDHAKARAN 

(MTHR)

SOPANAM HOUSE, 
PRESS CLUB ROAD, 

EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

ERNAKULAM

  

342 20/01/2026 surajith ks Rekha sudhi (MTHR) Kattithara house 
Edayakkynnam, 

Edayakunnam Temple 
road ,cgeranellore, 

cheranellore, Chittoor 
po, 682027, taluqa

  

343 20/01/2026 Fasna S Shaji K K (FTHR) Kaippilliparambil, Baby 
Smaraka Road, 

Edapally, Elmakkara P 
O, 682026, Kanayanoor

  

344 20/01/2026 Jasmine N Azad Khadeeja (MTHR) Namboorimadam, SRM 
Road, Ernakulam, 
Ernakulam North, 
682018, Ernakulam

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

345 20/01/2026 Ruth Martin Binu (MTHR) 705, Mukkadayil Line, 
Elamkulam, Kallor, 
682017, Kanayanuur

  

346 20/01/2026 Leela Udayabhanu (HSBN) Panikkassery House, 
Karshaka Road, 

Ernakulam, Vaduthala, 
682023, Kanayanur

  

347 20/01/2026 AADITHYA SANKER RAVI SANKER S 
(FTHR)

B6,SREE GOWRI 
SANKARAM,HERITAGE 

HOMES, 
PADAM,ELAMAKKARA, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

348 20/01/2026 Anna M J Joy M G (FTHR) Mulloor, Thaikkavu, 
Cheranalloor, 

Cheranalloor, 682034, 
Kanayannur

  

349 20/01/2026 Anusha Venugopalan O Venugopalan (FTHR) 49/697-G, Anaswara, 
Rajeev Nagar, 

Elamakkara, Kochi, 
Elamakkara, 682026, 

Kanayannur

  

350 20/01/2026 ANERINE MARIA 
DCOUTH

JUSTIN DCOUTH 
(FTHR)

73/2326,PROVIDENCE 
COTTAGE, SRM 

ROAD, PACHALAM, 
PACHALAM, 

PACHALAM, 682012, 
KANAYANNUR

  

351 20/01/2026 Premnath K 
Raghunandanan

Jayalakshmi (MTHR) 62/1009 Thathampillil 
House, Warriam Road, 
Ernakulam, MG Road, 
682016, Kanayannur

  

352 20/01/2026 Mohammed Fazal Shaji Shaji K K (FTHR) Kaippillyparambil, Baby 
Smaraka Road, 

Edapally, Elamakkara, 
682026, Kanayanoor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

353 20/01/2026 Elzabath Chacko Thankachan (HSBN) 628, Kollamparambil, 
Sata Templeroad, 
Kaloor, 682017, 

Kanayanur

  

354 20/01/2026 Kanaka Lakshmi S Sivalingam Yadav B 
(FTHR)

Prasad Illam, 
Ramakodam Thundi 
Lane, RMV Road, 

Eranakulam, 
Elamakkara, 682026, 

Kanayanoor

  

355 20/01/2026 Faizal Vadakkumcherry 
Salim

Nisa Salim (MTHR) Vadakkumcherry House, 
Ashoka Road, Kaloor, 

Kaloor, 682017, 
Kanayannor

  

356 20/01/2026 DIYA DILIP DILIP S C (FTHR) FLAT NO 3134 
TOWER NO N 3, 
MARINA ONE 
QUEENSWAY, 

MARINE DRIVE, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
ERNAKULAM

  

357 20/01/2026 AYISHA SALIM SALIM (FTHR) 10/314, METHALA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

METHALA, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

358 20/01/2026 Usha Venugopalan O Venugopalan (HSBN) 49/697-G, Anaswara, 
Rajiv Nagar, 

Elamakkara, Kochi, 
Elamakkara, 682026, 

Kanayannur

  

359 20/01/2026 NEEVA SHAJI Shaji (FTHR) 655, Mukkada Lane, 
Ernakulam, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayanoor

  

360 20/01/2026 Nilofer Kabir Hisham (OTHR) 203, Nivya Road, 
Ernakulam, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayanoor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

361 20/01/2026 Shyamala Surendran Jaishoor M B (OTHR) Dharani, Palppu Lane, 
Ernakulam, Ernakulam 

North, 682018, 
Ernakulam

  

362 20/01/2026 T A George Mercy (WIFE) Thachappilly House 
26/218 -B, Fishereis 

School Road, 
Ernakulam, Thevara, 
682013, Kanayannoor

  

363 20/01/2026 Hana Fathima K K Kunjumuhammad 
(FTHR)

Kalooparambil House, 
Sreenarayana Road, 

Elamakkara, 
Elamakkara, 682026, 

Kanayannur

  

364 20/01/2026 Bindu John John P T (HSBN) 24/46, PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, DON BOSCO 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

VADUTHALA, 
682023, 

KANAYANNUR

  

365 20/01/2026 Shahana S S Sanoop K A (HSBN) Kurudan Parambil, 
Abdul Rahman Road, 

Ernakulam, Ernakulam 
North, 682018, 

Ernakulam

  

366 20/01/2026 Sabu K H Subaida Hameed 
(MTHR)

102 National Heritage, S 
R M Road, Pachalam, 

Pachalam, 682012, 
Kanayannur

  

367 20/01/2026 A Keerthana Ajit Dayanand (FTHR) B5, Sowparnika 
Apartments, TD Road, 
Ernakulam, Ernakulam 

College, 682035, 
Kanayannur

  

368 20/01/2026 Venkita Subramanian R Chithra Mani (MTHR) Mani Vihar, Masjid 
Lane, Ernakulam, 
Ernakulam North, 
682018, Ernakulam

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

369 20/01/2026 Nihal Manoj Manoj (FTHR) Nnra-49, Nivya Road, 
Ernakulam, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayanoor

  

370 20/01/2026 Jinas K K Kunjumuhammad 
(FTHR)

Kalooparambil House, 
Sreenarayana Road, 

Elamakkara, 
Elamakkara, 682026, 

Kanayannur

  

371 20/01/2026 ALSHIFA M.K M K KHALID (FTHR) Manoly Parambil House 
Edappally North, 
Kunnumpuram, 

Edappally North, 
Edappally North, 

682024, Kanayannoor

  

372 20/01/2026 Venu Kunjumon (FTHR) 601, Mukkada Lane, 
Ernakulam, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayanoor

  

373 20/01/2026 GEORGE AMAL 
RENJU 

RENJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

NALKARA, 
SOUHRITHA PATHA 

ASOKA ROAD, 
KALOOR, KALOOR, 

682017, 
KANAYANOOR

  

374 20/01/2026 Vijith Venu Venu (FTHR) 601, Mukkada Lane, 
Ernakulam, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayanoor

  

375 20/01/2026 Sreelakshmy Venu (FTHR) 601, Mukkada Lane, 
Ernakulam, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayanoor

  

376 20/01/2026 RIZVANA V.N NIZAR V H (FTHR) Valiyaveedu Edappally 
North, Kunnumpuram, 

Edappally North, 
Edappally North, 

682024, Kanayanur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

377 20/01/2026 DIYA JOHN JOHN P T (FTHR) 24/46, PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, DON BOSCO 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

VADUTHALA, 
682023, 

KANAYANNUR

  

378 20/01/2026 Radhamani Venu (HSBN) 601, Mukkada Lane, 
Ernakulam, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayanoor

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


